FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2013-10-12

Finale Nationale 3
20116355 - Qualification - Inzinzac Lochrist

Catégorie C

C1D

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Marine Leveque Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. 136.58+0 135.51+0 135.51 | 337.71 | 260.53
2 4 Rozenn Le Page Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 152.42+0 145.36+2 147.36 | 445.37 | 400.63

C1H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Ronan Gouzien Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 119.75+0 114.13+0 114.13 | 271.83 | 198.24
2 2 Quentin Desouche Tardoire Canoe Kayak 118.65+2 114.17+0 114.17 | 272.23 | 214.68
3 4 Gael Le Noc Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 118.31+4 113.62+2 115.62 | 287.04 | 166.07
4 5 | Valentin Marteil Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 121.62+4 116.16+0 116.16 | 292.56 | 259.57
5 7 Jules Chaumet Canoe Club Du Lie 120.1+0 114.62+2 116.62 | 297.25 | 169.33
6 9 Jerome Blanchet Kayak Club Angerien 123.23+4 115.94+2 117.94 | 310.74 | 218.89
7 10 |Malo Quemeneur Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 125.06+2 118.09+0 118.09 | 312.27 | 236.53
8 17 | Yves Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 118.09+2 117.56+2 119.56 | 327.28 | 209.93
9 18 | Alexandre Cierocki C.k. Chateau Thebaud 122.95+58 119.75+0 119.75 | 329.22 | 242.22
10 20 | Nathan Rene Corall Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 122.29+4 118.52+2 120.52 | 337.09 | 169.07
11 22 | Faysal Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 127.25+2 121.8+0 121.8 | 350.15 | 219.72
12 23 | Gijs Zoetbrood Kayak Club Angerien 127.62+4 120.36+2 122.36 | 355.86 | 250.63
13 24 | Thomas Launay Club Canoe Kayak Guerledan 125.23+2 121.7+2 123.7 | 369.56 | 246.38
14 26 | Nino Louineau Foyer Loisirs Manslois 126.02+0 122.83+2 124.83 | 381.1 | 321.44
15 29 | Valentin Feroc Les Alligators - Landerneau 131.9+2 123.99+4 127.99 | 413.36 | 331.26
16 30 | Adrien Loiseau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 132.19+6 128.27+0 128.27 | 416.22 | 332.69
17 31 Johann Loiseau Asck Poissons Volants 142.61+8 124.46+4 128.46 | 418.17 | 332.26
18 32 | Yves Broudic La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 127.94+2 124.61+4 128.61 | 419.7 | 251.59
19 33 | Theo Renaud Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 137.8+50 129.48+0 129.48 | 428.57 | 343.11
20 37 | Cyril Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak 145.48+0 145.83+2 145.48 | 591.95 | 537.14
21 38 | Quentin Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac - - Nt - -

C2H


http://www.ffck.org

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Pierre Hellard - Malo Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 126.55+4 123.65+0 123.65 | 311.65 | 216.34
Quemeneur
2 7 Ronan Gouzien - Paul Gestin | Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 135.85+2 134.94+6 137.85 | 450.06 | 357.58
3 8 Faysal Ali Zazou - Pierre Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin - - Nt - -
Giudicelli
Ca2M
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Camille Grasland - Nathan Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 159.73+8 152.31+54 | 167.73 | 630.47 | 650.29
Leretrif
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 | Sami Rocher Canoe Club Du Lie 102.65+2 99.43+8 104.65 | 228.46 | 53.35
2 21 Morgane Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak 133.66+4 128.16+0 128.16 | 322.45 -
3 36 | Robin Culerier Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 129.12+0 129.31+0 129.12 | 490.82 | 517.64
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Lea Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud 121.78+4 120.61+2 122.61 | 269.78 | 173.95
2 2 Lea Grison J.s.p.a. Mayenne 123.56+2 122.89+0 122.89 | 272.44 | 238.96
3 4 Maiwenn Le Floc'h Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 131.68+2 127.46+0 127.46 | 315.8 | 256.47
4 8 Violaine Vennin Moussac Canoe Kayak 127.2+6 134.49+4 133.2 | 370.27 | 225.17
5 9 Enora Bronsard Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 142.14+4 132.49+2 134.49 | 382.51 | 315.75
6 11 Camille Grasland Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 149.61+0 135.84+2 137.84 | 414.29 | 371.28
7 12 | Lou Galliot Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure 148.53+0 138.23+2 140.23 | 436.96 | 414.26
8 13 | Julie Dequeant Alliance Ck Val De Loire 145.75+0 136.07+6 142.07 | 454.44 | 368.36
9 14 | Justine Dupont Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 146.26+0 142.26+0 142.26 | 456.23 | 459.97
10 15 | Christine Le Gall C.k.c. Guingampais 144.15+6 143.96+0 143.96 | 472.36 | 508.44
11 17 | Oceane Mechinaud Getigne Canoe Kayak - - Nt - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Quentin Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac 111.07+0 105.95+0 105.95 | 2424 | 147.37
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Paul Gestin
Morgan Le Friec
Pierre Hellard
Manuel Savels
Nicolas Mignon
Remi Vinet
Pierre Giudicelli
Paul Fauchet
Hugues Moret
Theo Lecomte
Andy Barat
Corentin Douady
Johann Loiseau
Cyril Combreau
Theo Renaud
Francois Poirier
Adrien Verite
Sylvain Le Dantec
Jeremy Lecollinet
Quentin Brillaut
Gaetan Drouin
Arthur Traquet
Nathan Flageul
Theo Desvignes
Lucas Soudi
Corentin Moriniaux
Yann Le Bourser
Dylan Sourbe
Matheo Lebaindre
Quentin Le Duc
Gijs Zoetbrood
Quentin Gaule
Cyril Launay
Lucas Godevin
Jules Chaumet
Adrien Loiseau
Brice Guintard
Pierre Branger
Jerome Blanchet

Samuel Flament

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Fertois
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Acigne
Getigne Canoe Kayak
J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Kayak Clisson
C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris

Asck Poissons Volants
Getigne Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Getigne Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
Canoe Club Du Lie

Foyer Laique De Lanester
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Ailanck Vibrac

Canoe Club Du Lie
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
A.a.e.e.c Les Ponts De Ce
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Plumeliau Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.
Canoe Club Du Lie

Kayak Club Angerien
C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Clisson
Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
C.k. Chateau Thebaud
Kayak Club Angerien

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

109.87+2
106.62+0
107.47+0
107.73+2
110.71+2
109.59+0
109.28+0
107.96+2
111.75+0
109.79+2
113.36+8
112.94+0
113.96+0
110.64+2
116.09+2
117.1+4
115.44+2
120.03+4
116.78+0
119.56+0
113.41+2
115.71+0
118.8+0
116.96+2
115.75+10
116.3242
117.57+0
117.08+0
115.18+6
118.61+4
116.49+4
121.41+4
121.03+2
118.62+4
117.08+2
117.08+4
123.45+8
120.6+2
120.57+0
125.61+2

105.99+0
107.31+6
105.58+2
107.7+0
105.92+2
105.4+4
108.24+2
104.55+6
108.84+2
109.17+2
111.32+0
110.66+4
112.88+0
111.81+2
111.99+2
114.61+0
113.36+2
115.39+0
109.7+56
113.93+4
113.82+2
116.17+0
112.55+4
114.72+2
116.75+0
117.06+0
115.41+2
114.26+4
112.34+6
116.41+2
118.45+0
117+2
113.37+6
119.79+0
118.2+2
115.32+6
121.38+0

105.99
106.62
107.47
107.58
107.7
107.92
109.28
109.4
110.24
110.55
110.84
111.17
111.32
112.64
112.88
113.81
113.99
114.61
115.36
115.39
115.41
115.71
115.82
116.17
116.55
116.72
116.75
117.06
117.41
118.26
118.34
118.41
118.45
119
119.08
119.37
119.79
120.2
120.57
121.38

242.83
249.58
258.69
259.87
261.16
263.51
278.1
279.38
288.39
291.72
294.83
298.37
299.97
314.13
316.7
326.67
328.6
335.25
343.29
343.61
343.83
347.04
348.22
351.98
356.05
357.87
358.19
361.51
365.27
374.39
375.24
375.99
376.42
382.31
383.18
386.28
390.79
395.18
399.15
407.83

163.23
128.23
125.32
95.96
159.01
127.93
154.55
127.31
138.15
159.71
142.63
174.19
185.48
180.38
217.51
286.77
151.97
252.57
203.49
2741
113.29
224.34
212.79
248.73
226.28
160.47
290.36
301.75
263.55
267.73
206.97
445.65
269.51
289.81
260.12
217.97
292.86
347.42
253.36
322
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Thomas Le Gall
Nathan Leretrif
Aymeric Poirier

Luc Le Diouron
Charles Beaumont
Nathan De Saint Just
Quentin Famechon
Yves Bourhis
Valentin Rault
Gwenael Coadou

Maxence Briand

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Ck De Quimper Cornouaille

C.k.c. Guingampais

Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Ck De Quimper Cornouaille

C.k.c. Guingampais

C.k.c. Guingampais

La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak

126.64+2
126.39+8
123.18+2

140.05+10
135.26+4
129.39+4
124.74+4
127.25+2
129.74+4

128.8+4

121.22+2
119.81+4
118.51+6
124.34+2
125.48+2
125.84+2
118.91+10
129.69+2
130.06+2

123.22
123.81
124.51
126.34
127.48
127.84
128.74
129.25
131.69
132.06
Nt

427.56
433.89
441.39
461.02
473.24
4771
486.75
492.22
518.38
522.35

334.54
387.25
306.7
436.69
347.12
510.18
376.84
341.34
518.53
519.38




